
mificSssani 
IJSgl Etec?> ;c Company* 

62-4229 (Rev 02/07! 
Sourqng Department 

Page 1 of 2 

Contract Work Authorization 

; PG&E Contract No. 4400000623 
i Contract Work Authorization No. 2500012689 
I Contract Change Order 
I (if applicable) 

Contractor's Name. _ C< 
Pitney Bowes Management Services, Inc. A Delaware 

irporation 
Street Address 

— 
55 Hawthorne Street, 8th Floor 

City, State, ZIP 
— 

San Francisco CA | 94105 
PG&E Procurement Specialist Redacted PT&T Phone j Redacted 

Project Title ROii Fax Retrieval & e-mail Scan Distribution Task 

PG&E Work Supervisor Redacted . PT&T Phone Number Redacted PG&E Work Supervisor . PT&T Phone Number 

Date Prepared 11/30/07 Prepared By Redacted 
Required Start Date Upon execution of CWA Required Completion Date June 30", 2008 

CWA: NOT TO EXCEED H , or FIRM FIXED PRICE TOTAL • $15,000 

Invoices Shall Be Sent To | Stephen George ( 

Description of WorK To Be Performed: 
Contractor shal; perform the following Scope of Work ir accordance with the Contract identified by the above PG&E 
Contract Number. Payment will be maoe under the terms of Paragraph 6.1.3 of the General Conditions. 

SCOTK W • • yll 

t " PC > :p: 
will be i,;./ 
on the 21- • 
timctabL ' •­
project \a< h. 

\101tlOFi 

' t A1 

Cub 1 '*' 1 It-Wei ta.. imc ioeutctl in Rovm: 231L>. cnicil scan fawd - t, 
' >1 . i ascrP.i 4 "On,-rnchine in Room 2324. "tic .-manned faxed lb s 

'.vi iv a i! reiPcd m the Safety Manarei4 .Hsiurkd point efcunmci iocnteci 
. bm ' one EUli hmcs m prooemud b 50 v v,. "he 

•. • • e<- io'H'cmivrr 5. 2(ih7 through June 3C 20TS. T!ib special work 
nl. •• Hi Mine M!. • jr.- and mcornonUec' into otr hung. daily f"ac.siii»i.lc delivery 

i IrllfclOlllLC £ 

. . , r,i-

cr ,;e-i ic 

scliaciiae;. s'(-,{ i , ••21 IL h e.iu-pmvu! vmv - d v,i<h this yvnai work protect, 

i s usual" w"d " 1 . ** MC.O sivi 120 ibvi • "are will be r. juired to eomploic the aac4""nent h ' -"en 
NtncniHc JO' " n . i,: , •" • >•> JUZ V J: Iw it" an ho 7 a la • -f $25 ICf per hour, i'licsv additional irk project 
hours v, i Iv1'!' , "i'ie. "it.-' i t • 'eh S,M s 11 ttii^ yr dec: J > Coripived on or pno: to June ?l' 200,v 

Rationale: Assist PCjfc m incir process improvements initiatives to the S.4&C Department's new ROI1 incident 
Repenting System pioccwsme with ;i>p<U turnaround distribution of e mailing & sm -,";rg new its ifl faxes to the SH&C 
clerical. , 

i^CceotedW>or Corr 
Redacted Redacted 

Iwnitp 

Redacted 
Redacted 

Date 

Type or Print Name 

GRC2011-Ph-l_DR_DRA_224-Q01Atch01 

SB GT&S 0759486 



Contract Change Order 

Zz 'Cit ;e Order 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. 

PG&E CONTRACT NO. or 
PG&E PURCHASE ORDER NO. 

CCO #1 

4400000629 
2500012689 

DATE: 

TOTAL PAGE COUNT: 

DEPARTMENT: 

CONSULTANT OR CONTRACTOR 
LEGAL NAME: 
ADDRESS: 

June 25,2008 

Page 1 of 2 

Safety -'earth and 
Cla-ms 

P'trey Bewes Management Services, Inc. A Delaware Corporation 
55 Hawthorne Street. 8th Floor 
San Franosco, CA 94105 

REPRESENTATIVE'S NAME: 

LOCATION: 77 Beaie Street. San Francisco 

PROJECT NAME: Facility Management Services for Safety Healh and Claims Department 
CONTRACT FOR: 

Tne following changes are hereby authorized subject to the terms and conditions contained in the contract referred to above dated: December 
V! FOOT 

TYPE OF CONTRACT DOCUMENT: ,. j Master Service Agreement (SRM Contract or Outline 4400000629 
Agreement: 

E Contract Work Authorization 2500012689 

• °'0|ect-Speciftc (Short or Long Form Contract) 

TYPE OF CHANGE: • Schedule PG&E hereby extends the completion date of contract document 
referenced above from June 30, 2008 (original completion date; to June 
30, 2010 (new completion date). 

O Administrative 

O Scope (Work to ce Performed). PG&E he'eoy modifies the WORK Scope for the contract document referenced above as fol ows: 

PRICING CHANGES: Previous Total Contract $15,000.00 
Value; 

Addition or Deduction: SO 

Revised Total Contract $15,000.00 
Value. 

All other terms and conditions in the original contract document shall remain the same. 

PG&E CONSULTANT OR CONTRACTOR 

Name Redacted 

Firm Name I Pitney Bowes Management Services, Inc. A 
' Delaware Corporation 

Name 

Title Portfolio Manager Title 

Signature Signature 

Redacted 

62-4675 (Revised 01/14/08) Sourcing Page of 

GRC2011-Ph-l_DR_DRA_224-Q01Atch01 

SB GT&S 0759487 



Contract Change Order 

Date | Date 

PG&E Redacted Consultant or 
Negotiator j : Contractor 

| Representative 

Prions j Redacted | Phone 

Distribution Date 

PG&E ORIGINAL COPY 0 Requestor Steve George 

* O Sourcirig/ Purchasing Contract 
File 

O Other 

ATTACHMENTS: The following are attached to this Contract Change Order are incorporated herein by reference. 
Attachment 
Attachment 
Attachment 

62-4675 (Revised 01/14/08) Sourcirig Page of 

GRC2011-Ph-l_DR_DRA_224-Q01Atch01 

SB GT&S 0759488 


